APPENDIX -1X

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL SAGAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1930419

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 55383

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE S.F NO.132,SAGAR NAGAR, SOLIPALAYAM ,

COIMBATORE - SALEM BYPASS (N.H - 47), PERUNDURAI
- 638052.ERODE ( PERIYAR ) DISTRICT, TAMILNADU,
ERODE, TAMILNADU - 638052

5 PRINCIPAL NAME SHEEJAPR

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A(ENG).,M.A(ECO).,B.ED.M.ED.,
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID admin@sagarschool.edu.in

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9842122499

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND
RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://sagarschool.edu.in/cbse-affiliation-letter/

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS

https://sagarschool.edu.in/trust-deed/

APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

https://sagarschool.edu.in/state-govt-noc/

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, https://sagarschool.edu.in/state-recognition/

2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER https://sagarschool.edu.in/building-stability/

THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY
THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://sagarschool.edu.in/fire-noc/




NOTE:

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE
SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

https://sagarschool.edu.in/self-affidavit-certificate/

https://sagarschool.edu.in/sanitory/

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)
MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1

3

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

https://sagarschool.edu.in/fee/

https://sagarschool.edu.in/school-calender/

https://sagarschool.edu.in/school-management-
committee-2/

https://sagarschool.edu.in/school-management-
committee-2/

https://sagarschool.edu.in/cbse-past-3/

SHEEJAPR

83

16

24

22

1:2




4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 94 94

RESULT CLASS: XlI

1 2024 111 110

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 MRS.GOMATHI.R PRT
2 MRS.PARIMALAM.R TGT
3 MRS.UMA DEVI K PRT
4 MRS.SHARMILADEVI TGT
5 MRS.JAMUNARANI.N TGT

100

99

1

21044.70

56 & 56

7&110

YES

21

21

https://youtu.be/bRQHUYQrTLk

B.A

M.A

M.A

M.A_ M.PHIL

M.A.,M.PHIL



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

MR.PETER CHARLES A

MR.RAMAKRISHNAN.S

MRS.NIVEDITA.P

MRS.INDHUMATHI R

MRS.FAZINAH.A.S

MR.JAYAPRAKASH.C

MRS.REVATHY.C

MRS.LOKALAKSHMI S

MRS.POORNIMA DEVI.K.V

MRS.SUMATHI.K

MR.AMBED KUMAR

MR.BASKARAN.C

MR.RAMCHANDRAN.A

MR.PARTHIBAN K

MR.THIYAGARAJAN.K.J

SIVAKUMAR J B

RAVIM

Mrs.GOMATHI V

MALLIKA R

CHENTHIL MURUGAN A

GAYATHRI P

YOGAMBAL P

SATHYA K

UMAR J

THILAGAVATHI V

KALAIARASI G

SABANA SHEFEEQU

JEBA DARLING R

MANJARI R

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PET

PET

PET

PET

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

OTHER

TGT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

TGT

M.A

M.A

M.SC

M.SC

M.SC.,M.PHIL

M.SC

M.A

M.A.,M.PHIL

M.SC.,M.PHIL

B.SC

B.SC

B.A.,M.PHIL

B.SC

B.A

M.A_ M.PHIL

M.A

M.COM

M.SC.,M.PHIL

M.L.I.S

M.SC

B.Sc

M.Sc.,

M.C.A

M.Sc.,B.ED

M.A

M.A.,M.PHIL

M.Sc.,

DGNM

B.Sc



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

CYRILJOY CJ

MARUTHAVALLI S

PRAVEEN PULLIKUTH

SURENDRA REDDY G

MONISHA M

SHYNUK S

SHEEJAPR

KALAIVANI V

DIVYA.D

JELLA RADHIKA

MAHESWARI K

DEEPA.D

DHARMA TEJA K

DEEPAOR

GEETA JAYAPRAKASH

VIDHYA R

SABARI SAKTHI MUTHU S

KALPPANA V.T

MANIT

ASHA PALIWAL

SANALKT

ALAB D SUDHEER

VAISHAKH R K

SURYA RAJ

VISMAYA C K

VISHNU R

KOTHAI RATHINA VALLI

SANDHIYA S

INDHUJA M

PET

PET

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PRINCIPAL

PET

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

B.Sc

B.A

M.A

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.Com

M.A.,

B.A

B.E

B.SC

M.SC

M.SC.,

M.SC.,

M.E

M.A

M.Sc

B.Ed

B Ed

M. Sc

M.A

B Ed

B.A

B Sc

M.Sc

M.A

B Sc

MCA

B. A

BE



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

SIVARUBANI S

MADHUVANDHI P

RANJITHA M

NITHISHKANTH R

NIVEDITA P

AJITHA P

JOHNCY R

ATHUL CHANDRAN T P

PRIYADHARSHINI V D

MAHESWARI B

THARANIM

PAVITHRA V

KARTHIKA M

SANGEETHAR

SIVAS

GRAHADURAI'N

MONIKA M

SHARMILA DEVIK

SHARMILA S

MADHAVA REDDY CHINNOLA

CHITRA'S

KARTHIKAK'S

JAYASHREE S

SAI THIRIPURASUNDARI A

DIVYA A

NTT

NTT

NTT

PET

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PET

TGT

PGT

PGT

PET

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

B Sc

M.A

M Sc

B A

M Sc

M Sc

M Sc

B Ed

BE

B Sc

MCA

M Sc

B COM

BE

B Sc

M Sc

B Sc

M Sc

M Sc

M TECH

B Sc

BE

M A

B A

B Sc



