# **APPENDIX -IX**

# MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

## A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

INFORMATION	DETAILS
NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SAGAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1930419
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	55383
COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	S.F NO.132,SAGAR NAGAR, SOLIPALAYAM , COIMBATORE - SALEM BYPASS (N.H - 47), PERUNDURAI - 638052.ERODE ( PERIYAR ) DISTRICT,TAMILNADU, ERODE, TAMILNADU - 638052
PRINCIPAL NAME	SHEEJA P R
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A(ENG).,M.A(ECO).,B.ED.,M.ED.,
SCHOOL EMAIL ID	admin@sagarschool.edu.in
CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9842122499
	NAME OF THE SCHOOL AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE PRINCIPAL NAME PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION SCHOOL EMAIL ID

#### **B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:**

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://sagarschool.edu.in/cbse-affiliation-letter/
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://sagarschool.edu.in/trust-deed/
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://sagarschool.edu.in/state-govt-noc/
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://sagarschool.edu.in/state-recognition/
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://sagarschool.edu.in/building-stability/
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://sagarschool.edu.in/fire-noc/

7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://sagarschool.edu.in/self-affidavit-certificate/
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://sagarschool.edu.in/sanitory/

### NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

### C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://sagarschool.edu.in/fee/
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://sagarschool.edu.in/school-calender/
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://sagarschool.edu.in/school-management- committee-2/
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://sagarschool.edu.in/school-management- committee-2/
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://sagarschool.edu.in/cbse-past-3/

## D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	SHEEJA P R
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	83
	PGT	16
	TGT	24
	PRT	22

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

### RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	94	94	100	

#### RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	111	110	99	

### E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	21044.70
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	56 & 56
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	7 & 110
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	21
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	21
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/bRQHUYQrTLk

#### F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	MRS.GOMATHI.R	PRT	B.A
2	MRS.PARIMALAM.R	TGT	M.A
3	MRS.UMA DEVI K	PRT	M.A
4	MRS.SHARMILADEVI	TGT	M.A.,M.PHIL
5	MRS.JAMUNARANI.N	TGT	M.A.,M.PHIL

6	MR.PETER CHARLES A	PGT	M.A
7	MR.RAMAKRISHNAN.S	PGT	M.A
8	MRS.NIVEDITA.P	TGT	M.SC
9	MRS.INDHUMATHI R	TGT	M.SC
10	MRS.FAZINAH.A.S	TGT	M.SC.,M.PHIL
11	MR.JAYAPRAKASH.C	TGT	M.SC
12	MRS.REVATHY.C	PRT	M.A
13	MRS.LOKALAKSHMI S	TGT	M.A.,M.PHIL
14	MRS.POORNIMA DEVI.K.V	TGT	M.SC.,M.PHIL
15	MRS.SUMATHI.K	PRT	B.SC
16	MR.AMBED KUMAR	PET	B.SC
17	MR.BASKARAN.C	PET	B.A.,M.PHIL
18	MR.RAMCHANDRAN.A	PET	B.SC
19	MR.PARTHIBAN K	PET	B.A
20	MR.THIYAGARAJAN.K.J	PGT	M.A.,M.PHIL
21	SIVAKUMAR J B	TGT	M.A
22	RAVI M	PGT	M.COM
23	Mrs.GOMATHI V	PGT	M.SC.,M.PHIL
24	MALLIKA R	OTHER	M.L.I.S
25	CHENTHIL MURUGAN A	TGT	M.SC
26	GAYATHRI P	PRT	B.Sc
27	YOGAMBAL P	PRT	M.Sc.,
28	SATHYA K	NTT	M.C.A
29	UMAR J	PGT	M.Sc.,B.ED
30	THILAGAVATHI V	TGT	M.A
31	KALAIARASI G	PRT	M.A.,M.PHIL
32	SABANA SHEFEEQU	PGT	M.Sc.,
33	JEBA DARLING R	WELLNEES TEACHER	DGNM
34	MANJARI R	TGT	B.Sc

35	CYRIL JOY C J	PET	B.Sc
36	MARUTHAVALLI S	PET	B.A
37	PRAVEEN PULLIKUTH	PGT	M.A
38	SURENDRA REDDY G	TGT	M.Sc
39	MONISHA M	PGT	M.Sc
40	SHYNU K S	PGT	M.Com
41	SHEEJA P R	PRINCIPAL	M.A.,
42	KALAIVANI V	PET	B.A
43	DIVYA.D	PRT	B.E
44	JELLA RADHIKA	PRT	B.SC
45	MAHESWARI K	PRT	M.SC
46	DEEPA.D	NTT	M.SC.,
47	DHARMA TEJA K	PGT	M.SC.,
48	DEEPA O R	PGT	M.E
49	GEETA JAYAPRAKASH	TGT	M.A
50	VIDHYA R	PRT	M.Sc
51	SABARI SAKTHI MUTHU S	TGT	B.Ed
52	KALPPANA V.T	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	B Ed
53	ΜΑΝΙ Τ	PGT	M. Sc
54	ASHA PALIWAL	PRT	M.A
55	SANAL K T	PRT	B Ed
56	ALAB D SUDHEER	TGT	B.A
57	VAISHAKH R K	TGT	B Sc
58	SURYA RAJ	TGT	M.Sc
59	VISMAYA C K	TGT	M.A
60	VISHNU R	PRT	B Sc
61	KOTHAI RATHINA VALLI	NTT	MCA
62	SANDHIYA S	NTT	B. A
63	INDHUJA M	NTT	BE

64	SIVARUBANI S	NTT	B Sc
65	MADHUVANDHI P	NTT	M.A
66	RANJITHA M	NTT	M Sc
67	NITHISHKANTH R	PET	ВА
68	NIVEDITA P	TGT	M Sc
69	AJITHA P	TGT	M Sc
70	JOHNCY R	PRT	M Sc
71	ATHUL CHANDRAN T P	PRT	B Ed
72	PRIYADHARSHINI V D	TGT	BE
73	MAHESWARI B	PRT	B Sc
74	THARANI M	NTT	MCA
75	PAVITHRA V	PRT	M Sc
76	KARTHIKA M	PRT	B COM
77	SANGEETHA R	PRT	BE
78	SIVA S	PRT	B Sc
79	GRAHADURAI N	PGT	M Sc
80	MONIKA M	PET	B Sc
81	SHARMILA DEVI K	TGT	M Sc
82	SHARMILA S	PGT	M Sc
83	MADHAVA REDDY CHINNOLA	PGT	M TECH
84	CHITRA S	PET	B Sc
85	KARTHIKA K S	PRT	ВЕ
86	JAYASHREE S	NTT	MA
87	SAI THIRIPURASUNDARI A	NTT	ВА
88	DIVYA A	NTT	B Sc